Specifications
Version 05.00
Specifications
Specifications
R&S®SFI100A
WIDEBAND IF VECTOR
SIGNAL GENERATOR

Version 05.00, November 2024
22 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SFI100A Wideband IF Vector Signal Generator
Ordering information
R&S®SFI-Bxxx = hardware option
R&S®SFI-Kxxx = software/keycode option
Designation Type Order No.
Vector signal generator 3, including baseband generator with
ARB (2 Gsample, 4 GHz RF bandwidth), power cable, cross-link
cables and quick start guide
R&S®SFI100A 1444.4001.02
Options
Frequency options
IF frequency 16 GHz R&S®SFI-B1016 1444.3892.02
RF options
100 MHz, 640 MHz, 1 GHz ultra low noise RF IN/OUT
(comes with basic configuration)
R&S®SFI-K703 1444.3405.02
Flexible reference input (1 MHz to 250 MHz) R&S®SFI-K704 1444.3357.02
8 GHz ultra low noise reference input/output R&S®SFI-K708 1444.3363.02
Baseband options
Analog I/Q outputs (single-ended/differential) R&S®SFI-K17 1444.3286.02
ARB memory: 2 Gsample, 4 GHz RF bandwidth
(comes with basic configuration)
R&S®SFI-K510 1444.3257.02
ARB memory extension to 8 Gsample R&S®SFI-K517 1444.3270.02
Baseband extension to 8 GHz RF bandwidth R&S®SFI-K529 1444.3263.02
Baseband extension to 10 GHz RF bandwidth R&S®SFI-K530 1444.3434.02
Baseband enhancements
User-defined frequency response correction R&S®SFI-K544 1444.3292.02
Crest factor reduction R&S®SFI-K548 1444.3305.02
Frontend connectivity
External frontend control R&S®SFI-K553 1444.3311.02
Digital standards using R&S®WinIQSIM2 4
Multicarrier CW signal generation R&S®SFI-K261 1444.3334.02
OFDM signal generation R&S®SFI-K414 1444.3328.02
IEEE 802.11ad R&S®SFI-K441 1444.3411.02
5G NR Release 15 R&S®SFI-K444 1444.3370.02
5G NR Release 16 R&S®SFI-K448 1444.3386.02
5G NR Release 17/18 R&S®SFI-K471 1444.3392.02
IEEE 802.11ay R&S®SFI-K477 1444.3428.02
Custom digital modulation R&S®SFI-K499 1444.3340.02
Extra
Spare 100 Gbit QSFP cable set, length: 0.5 m R&S®SFI-Z2 1444.3911.02
Recommended extras
Documentation of calibration values R&S®DCV-2 0240.2193.18